• Reduce cooling costs
• Reduce copper-cabling congestion
• Realize benefits of fiber
• Save time on installation using Plug &
Play fiber pre-terminated shelves
• Hot-swappable redundant power
• Link pass through link failure notification
• Modularity/scalability

Class A; FCC Class A; CE Mark; UL60950
Specifications
Ordering Information
CCoorrnniinngg  CCaabbllee  SSyysstteemmss PPaarrtt  NNuummbbeerr  DDeessccrriippttiioonn
CCH-MCM12-RJ-70S Media Converter Module fits in the 1U and 4UHousings, 1000BaseT (RJ-45) 100 m/328 ft to
1000BaseSX 850 nm multimode MTP Connector 50 ìm fiber 1000 m/328 ft, 12 modular EIA/TIA
568 RJ-45 ports on the front and 2EIA/TIA 604-5 Type MPO ports on the back, status LEDs: PWR
(power); LK (link); overtemp, fan fault
PCH-04U-MM 4U Housing Solution accommodates up to 8 Media Converter Modules (96 RJ-45 ports); same
footprint as Plug & Play™ Universal System components for an easy migration path to an all-
optical networking, includes Power Cage, 2 power supplies, 2 power harnesses and Power
Monitoring Module
PCH-04U-00 4U Housing Solution accomodates up to 8 Media Converter Modules (96 RJ-45 ports); same foot
print as Plug & Play Universal System components for an easy migration path to an all-optical net
working, includes Power Cage, 2 power supplies and 2 power harnesses
PCH-01U-00 1U Housing Solution accommodates up to 2 Media Converter Modules (96 RJ-45 ports); same
footprint as Plug & Play Universal System components for an easy migration path to an all-optical
networking, includes Power Cage, 2 power supplies and 2 power harnesses
PCH-01U-PWRS 01U Power Supply with dual redundant instant fail-over power supply; status LEDs: AC 100-
240VAC, 47-63 Hz; status LEDs: PWR (power)
Media Conversion
Advanced Features
• Auto Cross